o=

IVASS &

ISTITUTO PER LA VIGILANZA %
SULLE ASSICURAZIONI

SANCTIONS - ADMINISTRATIVE SANCTIONS
Year 2022

Detailed by top 5 pecuniary sanctions

RECIPIENTS

INTESA SANPAOLO VITA S.P.A.

BEDONI PAOLO (in the capacity as Chair of the Board of Directors, Chair of the Corporate
Governance and Sustainability Committees and Chair of the Committee on Appointments of
Cattolica)

AXA ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.

VERA VITAS.P.A.
UNIPOLSAI S.P.A.

TOTAL
TOTAL MARKET

Amount
(in euro)

749.800

432.000

380.000
357.333
329.088

2.248.221
6.661.253

Source: [VASS
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