

SANCTIONS - ADMINISTRATIVE SANCTIONS Year 2022

Detailed by top 5 pecuniary sanctions

N.	RECIPIENTS	Amount (in euro)
1	INTESA SANPAOLO VITA S.P.A.	749.800
2	BEDONI PAOLO (in the capacity as Chair of the Board of Directors, Chair of the Corporate Governance and Sustainability Committees and Chair of the Committee on Appointments of Cattolica)	432.000
3	AXA ASSICURAZIONI S.P.A.	380.000
4	VERA VITA S.P.A.	357.333
5	UNIPOLSAI S.P.A.	329.088
	TOTAL	2.248.221
	TOTAL MARKET	6.661.253

Source: IVASS